A Joint Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL and Union 26 School Committees
6:00 PM
TUESDAY, January 10, 2017
Library, Amherst Regional High School

AGENDA

Welcome
1)  Call to Order
2)  Approve Minutes—December 13, 2016

Announcements and Public Comment

Interim Superintendent’s Update

New and Continuing Business

1)  Approve Superintendent Search Consultant

MOTION: Move to approve the proposal of Ray and Associates and contract with the firm
for the superintendent search.

ADJOURN UNION 26

2)  Food Services Presentation/Discussion

3) SETF PAR Presentation

4)  FY18 Budget—School Choice
MOTION: Move to remain a School Choice district for the 2017-2018 school year.

5)  Appoint Sabbatical Requests Subcommittee

6) Policy Vote
a) Policy: Teaching about Alcohol, Tobacco and Drugs AND Policy: Alcohol, Tobacco
and Drug Use by Students Prohibited
MOTION: Approve new Policies Teaching about Alcohol, Tobacco and Drugs Alcohol and
Tobacco and Drug Use by Students Prohibited

7) Accept Gifts
School Committee Planning

Adjourn

MOTION: Move to adjourn to Executive Session in accordance with MGL chapter30A, section 21(3)

to discuss strategy with respect to collective bargaining (Units A,B and C) if an open meeting may have

a detrimental effect on the bargaining position of the public body and the chair so declares, with no intention
of returning to open session.

6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

7:25 p.m.
7:50 p.m.

8:10 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

8:25 p.m.

8:40 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

8:50 p.m.



