A Joint Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL and Union 26 School Committees $\bf 6:00~PM$

TUESDAY, January 10, 2017

Library, Amherst Regional High School

AGENDA

		come	6:00 p.m.
	1) 2)	Call to Order Approve Minutes—December 13, 2016	
•	Ann	ouncements and Public Comment	6:05 p.m.
• Interim Superintendent's Update		6:15 p.m.	
New and Continuing Business			
	1)	Approve Superintendent Search Consultant <i>MOTION:</i> Move to approve the proposal of Ray and Associates and contract with the firm for the superintendent search.	6:25 p.m.
ADJOURN UNION 26			
	2)	Food Services Presentation/Discussion	7:25 p.m.
	3)	SETF PAR Presentation	7:50 p.m.
	4)	FY18 Budget—School Choice MOTION: Move to remain a School Choice district for the 2017-2018 school year.	8:10 p.m.
	5)	Appoint Sabbatical Requests Subcommittee	8:20 p.m.
	6)	Policy Vote a) Policy: Teaching about Alcohol, Tobacco and Drugs AND Policy: Alcohol, Tobacco and Drug Use by Students Prohibited **MOTION: Approve new Policies** Teaching about Alcohol, Tobacco and Drugs Alcohol and Tobacco and Drug Use by Students Prohibited	8:25 p.m.
	7)	Accept Gifts	8:40 p.m.
School Committee Planning		8:45 p.m.	
• Adjourn MOTION: Move to adjourn to Executive Session in accordance with MGL chapter 30A, section 21(3) to discuss strategy with respect to collective bargaining (Units A,B and C) if an open meeting may have a detrimental effect on the bargaining position of the public body and the chair so declares, with no intention of returning to open session.		8:50 p.m.	